6/09/2002 10:42 972-3-5493298	NAOMI ASSIA LAW OFFC PAGE 05
00.00	Sidos
09-06-200	$\frac{12}{1000} = \frac{9900}{1000}$
10010	SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Palent and Trademark Office
7nb 2000ngs → > > ▼ 102213915	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(les):	2. Name and address of receiving party(les):
Scitex Corporations Limited	Name: KBA (Aduance Imaging Technology (ISRASL) Limited
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🔲 Yes 🔲 No	
3. Nature of conveyance:	
✓ Assignment	Street Address: 32 HABARZEL
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	RAMAT HACHASAL
Other .	City: TEL-AVIV State: 16 ZIP: 64710
Execution Date: 7/24/02	Additional name(s) & address(es) stached? Yes No
	ATENT NO. 5,526, 107
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the A. Patent Application No.(\$)	e execution date of the application la:
Additional numbers atte	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Landon & Stark	o. Total number of approaching and patents and red.
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):
	☐ finclosed
•	St. Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 2011 Crystal Drive Suite 210	8. Deposit account number: 50/528
City: Arlington State: VA ZIP: 22202	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform of the original document.	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy
Nili Weitzman, adv	September 5th 2002
Name of Person String	Signature Date Total rumber of pages comprising cover sheet:
OMP. No. 0051-0011 (AVI). 4/84)	

09/09/2002 JJALLAH2 00000027 501528 5526107

01 FC:581 40.00 CH

PATENT

REEL: 013248 FRAME: 0254

Assignment of U.S. Registered Patent

Whereas

Scitex Corporation Limited, a company incorporated in Israel under the laws of Israel, having office at Azrieli Center, Triangle Building, 45th floor, Tel Aviv, Israel 67023 (hereinafter called "**Assignor**") in consideration of the sum of One Dollar (1\$) or the equivalent thereof, and other good and valuable consideration paid to it by

KBA (Advanced Imaging Technology) (Israel) Limited, a company incorporated under the laws of Israel, having office at 32 Ha'Barzel Street, Tel Aviv 69710 (hereinafter called the "Assignee"),

Does hereby sell and assign to the said Assignee, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, the entire right, title and interest, all divisionals, reissues, renewals, continuations and extensions thereof, said interest being **the entire ownership** interest for all countries, in and to the invention owned by it and described in the **U.S. Registered Patent** as follows:

Title: Color Printing Apparatus for Producing Duplex Copies

U.S Patent No: 5,526,107

Patent Grant Date: June 11th, 1996

Filing Date: July 13th, 1994

(hereinafter called: "Invention")

The Assignor hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents of the United States to issue to said Assignee, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, in accordance with this assignment, any and all United States Letters Patent on said invention or any of them disclosed in said application;

The Assignor agrees that the said assignee may apply for and receive foreign Letters Patent or rights of any kind for said invention, or any of them; and may claim, in applications for said foreign Letters Patent or other rights, the priority of the aforesaid United State Patent Application; and that when requested, without charge to, but at the expense of, said Assignee, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, to carry out in goof faith the intent and purpose of this assignment.

PATENT REEL: 013248 FRAME: 0255 The Assignor hereby authorizes and requests the U.S. Patent Office to record the ownership of the abovementioned patent application and registered patents to the Assignee.

I declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of Israel, that I am Itai Halevy, and an officer of the above-identified Assignor, that I have signed this document on behalf of Assignor, with the full authority and that all the foregoing is true and correct.

Dated: July ______ 2002

RECORDED: 09/06/2002

By: _______Name: Itai Halevy

Title: Corporate Vice President Scitex Corporation Limited

PATENT REEL: 013248 FRAME: 0256